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 DAVID RODRÍGUEZ PIÑERO 

100 E 

 

57.39 MÁLAGA 14/12/2025 50 mts 

50 E 26.38 SABADELL 11/03/2026 50 mts 

200 E 2:05.20 SABADELL 12/03/2026 50 mts 

200 L 1:54.32 LOS BARRIOS 25/01/2025 25 mts 

100 E 54.78 MÁLAGA 01/08/2025 25 mts 

100 L 52.96 SABADELL 15/03/2026 50 mts 

200 E 2:04.44 BARCELONA 15/11/2025 25 mts 

100 L 51.03 LOS BARRIOS 21/02/2026 25 mts 

50 E 25.60 MÁLAGA 30/07/2025 25 mts 

50 L 24.58 MÁLAGA 12/12/2025 50 mts 

50 L 24.42 LOS BARRIOS 21/02/2026 25 mts 
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YERAI AMADO PÉREZ 

200 L 1:54.78 SABADELL 14/03/2026 50 mts 

1.500 L 15:49.24 SABADELL 13/03/2026 50 mts 

800 L 8:24.04 SABADELL 13/03/2026 50 mts 

400 L 3:59.37 BARCELONA 14/11/2025 25 mts 

400 L 4:02.80 SABADELL 11/03/2026 50 mts 

800 L 8:13.13 BARCELONA 13/11/2025 25 mts 

1.500 L 15:38.41 BARCELONA 15/11/2025 25 mts 

200 L 1:56.74 ALGECIRAS 18/10/2025 25 mts 

400 Est 

EEEeeS

T 

4:53.64 LOS BARRIOS 25/01/2025 25 mts 

400 Est 4:55.66 CÁDIZ 22/11/2025 50 mts 

 

 

  

 

  

CLAUDIA JIMÉNEZ MARTÍNEZ 

 50 B 36.12 LOS BARRIOS 21/02/202 25 mts 

50 B 36.74 MÁLAGA 09/01/2026 50 mts 

100 B 1:22.64 MÁLAGA 12/12/2025 50 mts 
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ESPERANZA CAMARGO JIMÉNEZ 

50 M 30.86 MÁLAGA 12/12/2025 50 mts 

     

 

 

 

   

 

YULIA.A PEDRAZA FERNÁNDEZ 

100 L 1:02.69 MÁLAGA 12/12/2025 50 mts 

     

     

 

 

 GUILLERMO ESPINOSA CARRASCO 

50 M 25.79 SABADELL 11/03/2026 50 mts 

200 M 2:10.64 SABADELL 14/03/2026 50 mts  

100 M 56.33 SABADELL 13/03/2026 50 mts  

400 Est 5:00.55 PONTEVEDRA 14/03/2025 50 mts  

200 Est 2:17.48 MÁLAGA 12/12/2025 50 mts 

100 M 58.14 LOS BARRIOS 21/02/2026 25 mts 
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ANA PUIG MALINE 

50 M 34.76 CÁDIZ 07/02/2026 50 mts 

     

     

 


